
Unique Genes with 
RNAis 

 
Number of genes above threshold in 

hpo[RNAi] 
Egg Laying 

Zgene>|1| 

Egg Laying 
Zgene>|5| 

hpo[RNAi] 
Egg Laying 

Zgene>|5| 

hpo[RNAi] 
Ovariole 
Number 
Zgene>|2| 

All three 
screens 

Connectors 42 32 10/32 

(31.2%) 

13/42 

(30.9%) 

12/32 

(37.5%) 

8/32 (25%) 

Signalling 
candidates 

463 273 49/273 

(17.9%) 

59/463 

(12.7%) 

67/273 

(24.5%) 

27/273 

(9.8%) 

 


